
 
Pine View High School 

 
Strive for Excellence in all we do! 

 
Pine View Middle School Community Council 

2025-2026 
 
 
 

Parent Members:​ ​ Phone:​ ​ Email: 
​ Laurie Brown​​ ​ 435 256-5647​ laurie.llvb@gmail.com 
​ Amberly Keeler (vice Chair)435 668-1138​ keelerboysmom@gmail.com 
​ Sara Duffin ​ ​ ​ 702-249-6425​ sara.duffin@yahoo.com 
​ Elissa Liddle​ ​ ​ 435 627-6744​ jeliliddle@gmail.com 
​ Christina Herron (recorder)​435-680-2103​ christina.herron.21@gmail.com 
​ Sarah Green​(Chair)​ 435-619-1113​ bepamprd@gmail.com 
​  
​ Staff Members:​ ​ Phone:​ ​ Email: 
​ Renee Taylor​​ ​ 435-229-8586​ Renee.taylor@washk12.org 
​ Brett Gifford​ ​ ​ 435-668-4831​ brett.gifford@washk12.org 
​ Taylor Kenney​ ​ 435-215-6248​ Taylor.kenney@washk12.org 
​ Sam Johnston​ ​ 435 668-9113          sam.johnston@washk12.org 
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